

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR: E. Arizona Ave. Water Line Replacement, City of Sweetwater, Texas

BIDS RECEIVED: 10/9/2025

PE Firm Registration No. 1151

BASE BID				Stampede Utility Construction, LLC		Capital Underground Utilities, LLC		Fambro Construction, LLC		Dorado Construction Group	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	1	LS	Mobilization, bonds & insurance	\$ 14,077.30	\$ 14,077.30	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 11,840.00	\$ 11,840.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
2	1	LS	Traffic control plan	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,850.00	\$ 6,850.00
3	1	LS	Stormwater pollution prevention plan	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00
4	1,250	LF	Trench and excavation safety plan	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,250.00
5	1,250	LF	Class I or II pipe granular bedding material	\$ 12.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 18.05	\$ 22,562.50
6	1,092	LF	10" C900 DR-18 PVC water line by open cut	\$ 69.00	\$ 75,348.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 109,200.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 113,568.00	\$ 105.50	\$ 115,206.00
7	36	LF	6" C900 DR-18 PVC water line by open cut	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 2,844.00	\$ 257.00	\$ 9,252.00
8	122	LF	2" SCH. 40 PVC water line by open cut	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,880.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 4,514.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,930.00
9	1	EA	10" tapping sleeve and valve	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 9,995.00	\$ 9,995.00	\$ 9,850.00	\$ 9,850.00
10	3	EA	6" tapping sleeve and valve	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 5,535.00	\$ 16,605.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 20,400.00
11	2	EA	2" tapping sleeve and valve	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00
12	7	EA	10" gate valve with valve box and fittings	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 27,300.00	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 34,440.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
13	1,250	LF	Asphalt pavement replacement	\$ 42.40	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 83,750.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 43,750.00
14	6	LF	Curb and gutter replacement	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 4,860.00
15	3	EA	Connection to existing 10" water line	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 26,700.00	\$ 7,235.00	\$ 21,705.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 20,400.00
16	3	EA	Connection to existing 6" water line	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 3,035.00	\$ 9,105.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
17	2	EA	Connection to existing 2" water line	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 3,365.00	\$ 6,730.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00
18	1	EA	Water service reconnection	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,525.00	\$ 1,525.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
19	1	LS	Disinfection and hydrostatic testing	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE (Items 1 thru 19)				**	\$ 301,715.30		\$ 331,940.00		\$ 349,806.00		\$ 364,510.50

PE Firm Registration No. 1151

BASE BID				Mach Energy Services, LLC		Finco Services		Darnell Construction, LLC	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	1	LS	Mobilization, bonds & insurance	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
2	1	LS	Traffic control plan	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 18,240.00	\$ 18,240.00
3	1	LS	Stormwater pollution prevention plan	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00
4	1,250	LF	Trench and excavation safety plan	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 625.00
5	1,250	LF	Class I or II pipe granular bedding material	\$ 40.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 8.80	\$ 11,000.00
6	1,092	LF	10" C900 DR-18 PVC water line by open cut	\$ 60.00	\$ 65,520.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 152,880.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 196,560.00
7	36	LF	6" C900 DR-18 PVC water line by open cut	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 4,896.00
8	122	LF	2" SCH. 40 PVC water line by open cut	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 11,834.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,490.00
9	1	EA	10" tapping sleeve and valve	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
10	3	EA	6" tapping sleeve and valve	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 5,330.00	\$ 15,990.00
11	2	EA	2" tapping sleeve and valve	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
12	7	EA	10" gate valve with valve box and fittings	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 59,500.00	\$ 5,860.00	\$ 41,020.00
13	1,250	LF	Asphalt pavement replacement	\$ 85.00	\$ 106,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 56,250.00
14	6	LF	Curb and gutter replacement	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 750.00
15	3	EA	Connection to existing 10" water line	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 17,100.00
16	3	EA	Connection to existing 6" water line	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 14,400.00
17	2	EA	Connection to existing 2" water line	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00
18	1	EA	Water service reconnection	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
19	1	LS	Disinfection and hydrostatic testing	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE (Items 1 thru 19)					\$ 378,200.00		\$ 415,924.00		\$ 450,121.00

** Due to calculation error, Stampede Utility Construction, LLC's bid is higher than what was read aloud at the Bid Opening.

I, SAGE DILLER, P.E., #96645. DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REFERENCED BIDS WERE RECEIVED, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ADVERTISED PROCEDURES, OPENED, AND READ ALOUD.
THE BID TABULATION HEREIN IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS READ ALOUD.


SAGE DILLER, P.E., #96645



10/10/2025